
Pedrógão Grande

Vila Facaia

Graça

Legenda

Limite do Concelho
Edificações
Vias rodoviárias
Via rodoviária proposta
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M 1:  70000Grid Ln  [ Ano 2018, Rel. height  4.00m ]

Ln
Level
dB(A)

>..-35
>35-40
>40-45
>45-50
>50-55
>55-60
>60-65
>65-70
>70-75
>75-80
>80-..
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